(L’_g rr'__"_:

i

¥ XN

10.

11.

12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL x "q-
SURVEY NO:150-152, JAYA BHERI PARK, KOMPALLY, HYDERABAD(TELANGANA) - 500100,
PHONE : 040-29567813/14

CBSE Affiliation No : 3630084 TC.No : SVIS/ 19/ 10/ 2022-23
School Code No 5 57603 Admission No : 3117

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
(Vide Chapter II, Section III, Rulel7)

(No change in any entry in this certificate shall be made except by the authority issuing it i
and any Infringement is liable to involve the imposition of Penalty.)

Name of the Student : MAHI BHALOTIA
Mother's Name : BHAVANA BHALOTIA
Father's/Guardian's Name : PRAVEEN KUMAR BHALOTIA
Date of Birth (In figures) & (In : 21.02.2008
words) TWENTY FIRST FEBRUARY TWO
THOUSAND EIGHT
Place of Birth : HYDERABAD
Nationality : INDIAN
Religion & Caste (with sub-caste) : HINDU
Last School Attended : SUNSHINE PRE SCHOOL
Date of first Admission/Class : 01.04.2012 / PPII
Subjects Studied : 1. ENGLISH 2.HINDI
3.MATHEMATICS 4.SCIENCE
5.SOCIAL SCIENCE
6.INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Games played on extra curricular : Lawn Tennis
activities in which the pupil usually
took part.
Progress/ Attendance : 200/218 WORKING DAYS
General Conduct : GOOD
Date of leaving school : 21-03-2023
Fees paid up to : TERM III (2022-23)
Class in which the pupil last studied : GRADE X
Qualified for promotion to : GRADE XI
Reason for Leaving : PASSED OUT GRADE X

Certified that the above information is in accordance with the school Register.

G'Atia
Signature of Principal
PRINCIPAL
Sadhu Vaswani International School
Kompally, Hyderabad.




